Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
1888
1869
1911
1867
1872
1892
1900
1861

1905
1899
1878
1880

1897
2224
1890
2213
1879
1877
1915
1901
1908

1889
2229
1868

1887
1896
1902
1884
1871
1866
1898
1910
1865
1914

Nome

CLAYTON CRISTIMAN LEME

MANOEL DE MOURA BARROS JUNIOR
EDSMAR FIGUEIREDO ROQUE
DHIEGO DE ANDRADE SANTOS
EDMILSON NEY FERREIRA FREITAS
BRUNO ROBERTO PRATES SILVA
CESAR YOSHIKAWA

HERALDO DE PINHO TAVARES
JUNIOR

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DA SILVA REIS
ROGERIO SANTOS
HENRIQUE FABIANO DO NASCIMENTO

MAURO CARVALHO MARTINS DA
COSTA

DAVID MORAIS DE QUEIROZ
ANTONIO DANILO DIAS JARDIM
MARCELO LUIS BRAGA CARVALHO
JUNIOR GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA SANTOS
GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA

ADEMIR DO CARMO MARCELINO
BRUNO SILVEIRA DE FARIA

WILSON EUSTAQUIO PASSOS

LEONARDO GUTEMBERG DA SILVA
SOARES

FABIO LUIS SILVA DO PRADO
BARAO

LUCAS FIGUEIREDO RESENDE
PEREIRA

NATAN GUILHERME ALVES DO PRADO
RONIELLE LOPES CAETANO

LUCAS VARELA SANTANA SILVA
MARCO AURELIO VIEIRA ROSA

EDER RIBEIRO FERREIRA

MARCELO AUGUSTO BARBOSA SENA
ERMINDO MARTINS

DENNER PARREIRAS ALEIXO
MATUSALEM DUQUE RODRIGUES
WILLES DE OLIVEIRA E SOUZA

Relatorio emitido em 26/05/2025 as 18:22:28

CEMIG RUN 2025

51
61
41
40
56
41
52
42

43
41
48
37

48
34
45

49
73
44
53
37

44
68
31

35
42
29
59
44
34
83
32
74

Fx.Et.
M5054
M6064
M4044
M4044
M5559
M4044
M5054
M4044

M4044
M4044
M4549
M3539

M4549
M3034
M4549
M0015
M4549
M7074
M4044
M5054
M3539

M4044
M6569
M3034

M3539
M4044
M2529
M5559
M4044
M3034
M8084
M3034
M7074
M7074
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Equipe

Tempo
00:48:11
00:48:36
00:50:33
00:50:53
00:50:57
00:51:39
00:52:22
00:53:54

00:54:26
00:54:48
00:55:37
00:56:17

00:57:45

RUN A RACE INDIVIDUAL 00:57:55

PATROCINADORES

00:58:39
00:58:46
00:59:27
00:59:39
01:00:02
01:00:03
01:00:23

01:00:40
01:01:48
01:01:59

01:02:21
01:03:03
01:03:09
01:03:20
01:03:25
01:05:38
01:07:18
01:14:18
01:14:21

01:18:10
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CEMIG RUN 2025

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe
35 1906 JULIANO EUSTAQUIO DE SOUZA 55 M5559 3 M
ARAGAO
36 1873 JAIRO RODRIGUES DO AMARAL 59 M5559 4 M
37 1913 CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA GOMES 62 M6064 1
38 1917 RAMON ZAGNOLI FRAIHA 48 M4549 5
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Tempo

01:21:22

01:21:43
01:31:02

02:09:02
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